NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY, PANCHKULA
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Directory of Officers / Faculty & Staff members under RTI disclosure {Section - 4(1)(b)(ix)}
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Sr. No Designation Name of the Employee E-mail Office Telephone No.
IEELiEd TIREY e, 9mEly g T
1 5 e 3 director.panchkula@nift.ac.in 0172-2801701
Director Prof. Dr. Amandeep Singh Grover
e e off e o
2 ; . jointdirector.panchkula@nift.ac.in 0172-2801702
Joint Director Mr. Deepak Rana
Sra T ot dd o Rig
3 tofficer. hkula@nift.ac.i 0172-2801703
Accounts Officer Mr. Santosh Kumar Singh SECEED L e R e e
SThAT ST, e aTgr YAy 0172-2801700
4 . . rakhi.pratap@nift.ac.in
Professor Dr. Rakhi Wahi Pratap Extn. - 305
TTHET ST, srgfAar Ty 0172-280170
5 . anunita.rangra@nift.ac.in - 0
Professor Dr. Anunita Rangra Extn. - 303
TEIETE T =t. fora ot ) . o 0172-2801700
6 . f shipra.sharma@nift.ac.in
Associate Professor Dr. Shipra Sharma Extn. - 114
TEHRTE IR =T, forer srdieT i 1 iy 0172-2801700
7 y : vishu.arora@nift.ac.in
Associate Professor Dr. Vishu Arora Extn. - 111
TEIfETE TrHaT =T, srfSee it i el o 0172-2801700
8 . : abhinav.garg@nift.ac.in
Associate Professor Dr. Abhinav Garg Extn.= 159
TEIRUE TThe =t e FH ; o 0172-2801700
9 5 pramod.kumar@nift.ac.in
Associate Professor Mr. Pramod Kumar Extn. - 324
T TTRET +ft 0172-2801700
10 . g {[f‘?f W shruti.gupta@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Ms. Shruti Gupta Extn. - 156
TEIATF TTRET et. =fer e 0172-2801700
1 . i chavi.goval@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Dr. Chavi Goyal Extn. - 115
TETIF TTHET = S wrre =t 0172-2801700
12 : deepsagar.verma@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Mr. Deep Sagar Verma Extn. - 309
TETIE T 2roreft ot =l = 0172-2801700
18 . . prabha.swati@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Mrs. Prabha Swati Extn. - 325
TEAF TR ST, FTeT sftareae e ) ) 0172-2801700
14 . o sonali.srivastav@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Dr. Sonali Srivastav Extn. - 312
TETAF TThT et & B i | . 0172-2801700
15 . . kanu.priva@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Mrs. Kanu Priya Extn. - 116
ETIF TRET =t e et 0172-2801700
16 ; “ . ketan.dhillon@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Mr. Ketan Dhillon Extn. - 311
TETIF TTHIT el et g 0172-2801700
17 ) = ) bharti.pahuja@nift.ac.in .
Assistant Professor Mrs. Bharti Pahuja Extn. - 158
TETIF TTHAT ST, ACTEA FEATH FHITE ) i ! 0172-2801700
18 . f akhtarul.amjad@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Dr. Akhtarul Islam Amjad Extn. - 319
HETIF TTHT =T, A 0172-2801700
19 . - nikita.nikital@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Dr. Nikita Extn. - 316
AT TTRET At Arers F5diw 0172-2801700
20 i mohd.vaseem@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Mr. Mohd. Vaseem Extn. - 318
TETAE TIHET #ft reT g 0172-2801700
21 ¥ b bhawna.chauhan@nift.ac.in

Assistant Professor

Ms. Bhawna Chauhan

/\

Extn. - 113
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T . e T FHATL T AH ) T GIATY 6.
Sr. No Designation Name of the Employee E-mail Office Telephone No.
TETIF T et wrfaT e ) Ny 0172-2801700
22 i . marisha.narula@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Mrs. Marisha Narula Extn. - 315
GFRECIETSES =T, frar et 0172-2801700
23 . . shikha.sharma@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Dr. Shikha Sharma Extn. - 314
T TThaT TEIT ST 0172- 700
24 | gsﬁ q . sugandha.suneja@nift.ac.in s
Assistant Professor Ms. Sugandha Suneja Extn. - 317
TETAF TTHET 1. qferT -2801
25 i il ) R tulika.sahu@nift.ac.in 4 e
Assistant Professor Dr. Tulika Sahu Extn. - 313
26 W?ﬁw : E { » ruhi.munjial@nift.ac.in Ple-ERNITHD
Assistant Professor Mrs. Ruhi Munjial Extn. - 326
AT TThET =T faeie rfear 0172-2801700
27 - . ! vinod.bhatia@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Mr. Vinod Bhatia Extn. - 112
ETAE TTHET raft g g 0172-2801700
28 . saumya.saxena@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Mrs. Saumya Saxena Extn. - 157
TETIH TTHIT 1. srefiar wger 0172- 700
29 . =i i ; anita.chahal@nift.ac.in e _
Assistant Professor Dr. Anita Chahal Extn. - 327
BRRERTETCEN t T gET 0172-2801700
30 ) i . ritika.saxena@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Dr. Ritika Saxena Extn. - 310
EERERECNED =t T e TR
31 . . . ravikant.prabhakar@nift.ac.in 0172-2801704
Assistant Director Mr. Ravi Kant Prabhakar
e srfdrar (Rfee T sy T
32 . . ( . ) pramod.kr@nift.ac.in 0172-2801707
Junior Engineer (Civil) Mr. Pramod Kumar
g srferar (zafaehe) | <o arow
33 ] ; ( iy ) e i durgesh.pathak@nift.ac.in 0172-2801717
Junior Engineer (Electrical) [Mr. Durgesh Pathak
34 . . . : sumit.sumit@nift.ac.in 0172-2801708
Junior Translation Officer |Mr. Sumit
HETIH (TUTHA) =ft g T g
35 : R ), i ) ¢ virender.shukla@nift.ac.in 0172-2801705
Assistant (Admin) Mr. Virender Kumar Shukla
HAY ggrIE LT FHIT 0172-2801700
36 ; ; = sandeep.kumar@nift.ac.in
Junior Assistant Mr. Sandeep Kumar Extn. - 117
Eﬁﬁgagm@ gﬁ'a"i(—'l_cﬁ MED
37 ) e . . anil.kaushik@nift.ac.in 0172-2801709
Junior Assistant Mr. Anil Kaushik
a8 R T _ il shashi.sharma@nift.ac.in 0172-2801707
Junior Assistant Mr. Shashi Bhushan Sharma
TR =ft giter FATE qaETer 0172-2801700
<2 = : il 3 ’ ; sunil.mudahi@nift.ac.in
Lab Assistant Mr. Sunil Kumar Mudahi Extn. - 124
2. =fY fastex 0172-2801700
40 el il " vijender.vijender@nift.ac.in
MTS Mr. Vijender Extn. - 118
. {
C,\M@\ b
(= / Deepak Rana)
gg<n e / Joint Director
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